

KALIMPONG COLLEGE

27.05°N 88.46°E 1248 M



(Govt. Aided)

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE 'B' (CYCLE 3)

RINKINPONG ROAD, P.O. & DIST. KALIMPONG, WEST BENGAL, PIN-734301

Email: principalkalimpongcollege@gmail.com

3 03552-351002

Website: kalimpongcollege.ac.in

PG ADMISSION NOTICE KALIMPONG COLLEGE

Date: 30/09/2024

Online application for admission to Post Graduate (M.A) in Political Science for the session 2024-25 in Kalimpong College are invited from the students passed Bachelor Degree (B.A) with Honours in Political Science from the different Colleges of Indian Universities. The students seeking admission to M.A in Political Science in Kalimpong College are requested to visit the College Website (*kalimpongcollege.ac.in*) for further details and online application. The schedule of admission is tabulated hereunder.

Sl. No.	Date	Schedule
1	31/08/2024	Commencement of the submission of Online Application for admission to M.A in Political Science
2	09/09/2024 (till 11;59 pm)	Last date of submission of Online Application.
3	10/09/2024	Online Publication of First Merit list.
4	11/09/2024 to 14/09/2024 (till 11:59 pm)	Online Payment of Admission fees of 1st Merit.
5	15/09/2024	Online Publication of Second Merit list.
5	16/09/2024 & 17/09/2024	Online Payment of Admission fees of 2 nd Merit.
6	18/09/2024	Online Publication of Third Merit list.
7	19/09/2024 & 20/09/2024	Online Payment of Admission fees of 3 rd Merit.
8	03/10/2024	Commencement of classes of PG 1st Semester

Teacher-in-Charge
Kalimpong College
Teacherimpongarge
Kalimpong College

Kalimpong



^{**} Please Visit College Website kalimpongcollege.ac.in

^{**} Admission to the College will be strictly as per the Govt. Rules/ Policies and regulations/ eligibility criteria of the University of North Bengal. Application for the admission does not mean the confirmation of admission to the college.